
District Name: NAGAPATTINAM

S.NO RollNo CandidateName DOB Community PH Marks

1 13TE46102007 SUMATHI U                     21/4/1973 MBC/ DNC 89

2 13TE45100596 SARASWATHI B                  12/6/1975 BC 89

3 13TE46100001  ANG ETHA P                   6/2/1977 MBC/ DNC 89

4 13TE46103094 ANJUGAM S                     30/6/1977 MBC/ DNC 89

5 13TE46102378 VASUKI G                      25/5/1978 BC 89

6 13TE46102680 JAYA AROCKIA RAMADOSS S       27/6/1980 MBC/ DNC Y 89

7 13TE46102858 POONKUNRAN V                  29/8/1980 BC 89

8 13TE46101072 PRABHAVATHI S                 15/5/1982 BC 89

9 13TE46102357 SARAVANAN P                   25/4/1983 MBC/ DNC 89

10 13TE46101074 GURUMOORTHY V                 15/5/1983 MBC/ DNC 89

11 13TE46100179 REVATHI K                     1/6/1983 MBC/ DNC 89

12 13TE46100230 KANNIGA PARAMESWARI A         1/7/1983 SC 89

13 13TE46103501 RAMESHKUMAR T                 5/6/1984 MBC/ DNC 89

14 13TE46103874 SANTHI K                      8/4/1985 MBC/ DNC 89

15 13TE46102734 SUGANYA R                     28/4/1986 SC 89

16 13TE46100515 SHARMILA M L                  10/8/1986 BC 89

17 13TE46100299 BALAKUMAR R                   10/4/1987 MBC/ DNC 89

18 13TE45100833 SUDHANDRA DEVI S              15/5/1987 MBC/ DNC 89

19 13TE46103103 ILAKKIYA K                    30/6/1987 SC 89

20 13TE45102415 INDIRA SELVAVENI R            5/1/1988 BC 89

21 13TE46102801 HILDA A                       29/2/1988 BC 89

22 13TE46104031 REVATHI M                     9/6/1988 BC 89

23 13TE45101399 SATHIYABAMA G                 20/6/1988 BC 89
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24 13TE46103352 KAYADRI R                     4/9/1988 MBC/ DNC 89

25 13TE46101624 SIMLIZIA D                    2/3/1989 BC 89

26 13TE46103534 NISHANTHI M                   5/6/1989 BC 89

27 13TE45102676 DEEBHA G                      7/6/1989 BC 89

28 13TE46100502 AGILANDESHWARI J              10/7/1989 BC 89

29 13TE46102047 ARUNMOZHI M                   21/7/1989 BC Y 89

30 13TE45100035 ELAVARASI S                   29/11/1989 MBC/ DNC 89

31 13TE46103712 KARTHIKA P                    7/1/1990 SC 89

32 13TE46103945 BUVANESHWARI V                9/1/1990 BC 89

33 13TE46102232 PRIYA G                       24/1/1990 BC 89

34 13TE46102104 ELAYARAJA S                   22/5/1990 SC 89

35 13TE46102105 SARANYA V                     22/5/1990 BC 89

36 13TE45100270 PRIYANKAGANDHI K              1/6/1990 BC 89

37 13TE45102600 KALAIMATHI E                  6/6/1990 MBC/ DNC 89

38 13TE46102214 LAKSHMI PRIYA M               23/6/1990 BC 89

39 13TE45102235 VIGNESH S                     30/6/1990 BC 89

40 13TE46103825 GUNAVATHI N 7/6/1991 SC 89

41 13TE45101572 ISWARIYA A                    22/6/1991 SC 89

42 13TE45100127 RAMYA V                       21/10/1991 BC 89

43 13TE46103567 LATCHESWARI N                 5/6/1993 MBC/ DNC 89

44 13TE46101952 BAKAMPRIYAL M                 20/6/1993 BC 89

45 13TE46103574 SUDARVIZHI G                  5/7/1971 BC 88

46 13TE46102766 SENTHIL KUMAR V               28/6/1973 BC 88

47 13TE46103480 MALARKODI K                   5/6/1974 BC 88

48 13TE45102607 KRIBA G                       6/7/1974 BC 88

49 13TE45101323 KALPANA P                     20/5/1975 MBC/ DNC 88
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50 13TE45102348 SAGAYA MARY A                 4/5/1976 BC 88

51 13TE45101263 ANANTHI N                     2/7/1976 BC 88

52 13TE46102616 SUBBULAKSHMI T                27/11/1976 BC 88

53 13TE46103027 SENTHIL KUMAR B               30/5/1977 BC 88

54 13TE45101378 MANI KANDAN V                 20/6/1978 BC 88

55 13TE45100088 MEENAKSHI K                   24/10/1978 BC 88

56 13TE46103036 MURUGANANTHAM S               30/5/1981 BC 88

57 13TE45100398 ILAVARASI M                   10/6/1983 MBC/ DNC Y 88

58 13TE46101203 VIJAYAKUMAR N                 15/7/1983 BC 88

59 13TE45101583 JULIE CHRISTINAL DHEEPA D     22/7/1983 BC 88

60 13TE45102706 PRADEEPA T 8/2/1985 BC 88

61 13TE46100182 EMILY MATHARASI A             1/6/1985 BC 88

62 13TE45100172 SUDHA N                       16/02/1987 MBC/ DNC 88

63 13TE45101948 VINOTH S                      28/3/1987 SC 88

64 13TE46101685 BALAJI J                      2/6/1987 BC 88

65 13TE46103525 SAKTHIYASRI M                 5/6/1987 BC 88

66 13TE46101575 SALAMATH BEGUM H              19/6/1987 BCM 88

67 13TE46100645 PARVATHI K                    12/3/1988 BC 88

68 13TE46100552 BHUVANESWARI R                11/4/1988 BC 88

69 13TE46101357 NITHYA A                      17/3/1989 BC 88

70 13TE46100441 MOOKAMBIKAI R                 10/6/1989 BC 88

71 13TE46101237 SONIYA B                      16/1/1990 BC 88

72 13TE46101513 JEYAPRIYA J                   19/1/1990 BC 88

73 13TE46103266 KOGILA T                      4/4/1990 BC 88

74 13TE46101371 HELENMERCY D                  17/4/1990 BC 88

75 13TE45100847 SHANMUGAPRIYA K               15/5/1990 BC 88
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76 13TE46102440 RATHIKA K                     25/5/1990 MBC/ DNC 88

77 13TE46100600 PORCHELVI D                   11/6/1990 MBC/ DNC 88

78 13TE45101783 SARANYA P                     25/6/1990 BC 88

79 13TE45101622 MANJULA B                     23/4/1991 MBC/ DNC 88

80 13TE46102757 ANITHA S                      28/5/1991 MBC/ DNC 88

81 13TE46103205 VASU A                        31/5/1991 BC 88

82 13TE46103922 PRIYA G                       8/6/1991 MBC/ DNC 88

83 13TE45102267 SOWMIYA S                     30/7/1991 BC 88

84 13TE45100852 JAYASANGEETHA R               15/5/1992 SC 88

85 13TE46101323 SACHIDHANANDHAM V             16/7/1971 MBC/ DNC 87

86 13TE46101360 MOORTHI S S                   17/4/1972 BC 87

87 13TE46100162 SIVAPRAKASAM C                1/6/1973 BC 87

88 13TE45101902 MALARVIZHI K                  27/4/1974 BC 87

89 13TE46100580 ANANTHI M                     11/6/1974 BC 87

90 13TE46102632 ANKALAPARAMESWARI K           27/4/1977 SC 87

91 13TE46102458 BHARATHI C                    25/6/1977 SC 87

92 13TE45101617 VEMBU R                       23/4/1978 MBC/ DNC Y 87

93 13TE46100581 GIRIJA B                      11/6/1978 BC 87

94 13TE46102679 VIJAYA M                      27/6/1978 BC 87

95 13TE46101023 VADIVAZHAGI A                 15/4/1981 MBC/ DNC 87

96 13TE46102355 GANDHIMATHI P 25/4/1981 SC Y 87

97 13TE46101447 SARAVANAN K                   18/5/1981 BC 87

98 13TE46101958 SANTHI A                      20/7/1981 BC 87

99 13TE46101379 THEIVANAI S                   17/5/1982 BC 87

100 13TE46101785 UMAMAHESWARI C                20/4/1984 SC 87

101 13TE45102580 PRABAHARAN K G                6/5/1984 BC 87
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102 13TE45100042 INDIRA N                      1/11/1984 BC 87

103 13TE46104021 BASKAR M                      9/6/1985 BC 87

104 13TE46103337 SELVI P                       4/7/1985 MBC/ DNC 87

105 13TE45102816 SRINIVASAN G                  9/5/1986 BC 87

106 13TE46100694 UMAMAHESWARI A                12/5/1986 BC 87

107 13TE45101965 ANANDAN D                     28/5/1986 MBC/ DNC 87

108 13TE46101306 UMA MAGESWARI K               16/6/1986 BC 87

109 13TE45101396 PRIYA P                       20/6/1986 MBC/ DNC 87

110 13TE45102040 SANKAR A                      29/6/1986 BC 87

111 13TE45101525 NIRMALA M                     21/7/1986 BC 87

112 13TE46101602 MATHARASELVI A                2/1/1987 MBC/ DNC 87

113 13TE46103876 USHA RANI K                   8/4/1987 SC 87

114 13TE46100191 MANIMOZHI B                   1/6/1987 MBC/ DNC 87

115 13TE46102945 JEYASUDHA A                   3/6/1987 MBC/ DNC 87

116 13TE46101985 SARANYA U                     20/9/1987 BC 87

117 13TE46103358 JAYAPRATHA B                  5/1/1988 BC 87

118 13TE46100764 PRAKASH V                     13/1/1988 BC 87

119 13TE46101290 KAVIPRIYA N                   16/5/1988 SC 87

120 13TE46103811 POONGUZHALI M                 7/6/1988 SC 87

121 13TE45101984 MUTHUKRISHNAN M               28/6/1988 BC 87

122 13TE46100856 KANIMOZHI K                   13/7/1988 BC 87

123 13TE46100525 MAHALINGAM M                  11/10/1988 BC 87

124 13TE45102329 PUNIDHAVALLI S                4/2/1989 MBC/ DNC 87

125 13TE46100315 SURESH S                      10/4/1989 MBC/ DNC 87

126 13TE46101044 KANAGA S                      15/4/1989 MBC/ DNC 87

127 13TE46103655 AKILA M                       6/5/1989 MBC/ DNC 87

Page 5 of 20



S.NO RollNo CandidateName DOB Community PH Marks

128 13TE46102194 SASIREKA S                    23/5/1989 BC 87

129 13TE46102284 PANDIYAN M                    24/5/1989 MBC/ DNC 87

130 13TE46102428 UTHAYA K                      25/5/1989 SC 87

131 13TE46102573 SARANYA M                     26/5/1989 BC 87

132 13TE46102754 VENNILA A                     28/5/1989 BC 87

133 13TE45102207 GIRIJA R                      30/5/1989 MBC/ DNC 87

134 13TE46103313 VEDANAYAKI S                  4/6/1989 SC 87

135 13TE46101729 ANANTHA RAMAN R               2/7/1989 BC 87

136 13TE45101144 CHRISTINAL GNANABARANAM A     19/2/1990 BC 87

137 13TE46102178 SUDHAKAR A                    23/4/1990 MBC/ DNC 87

138 13TE45102823 SARALI C                      9/5/1990 BC 87

139 13TE46100389 VIMALA J                      10/5/1990 BC 87

140 13TE46102431 BALACHANDAR P                 25/5/1990 MBC/ DNC Y 87

141 13TE45100417 ANITHA D                      10/6/1990 MBC/ DNC 87

142 13TE45100921 RAJESWARI M 15/7/1990 BC 87

143 13TE45102050 KIRUTHIGA R                   29/7/1990 BC 87

144 13TE46103713 LAKSHMI K                     7/1/1991 BC 87

145 13TE45102345 MOORTHI T                     4/4/1991 SC 87

146 13TE46102291 BUVANESWARI N                 24/5/1991 BC 87

147 13TE46102141 DIVYA R                       22/7/1991 BC 87

148 13TE46103087 VETRIVENTHAN T                30/5/1992 SC 87

149 13TE45101876 DHANALAKSHMI N                26/6/1992 SC 87

150 13TE46102051 KARTHIKA C                    21/7/1992 MBC/ DNC 87

151 13TE46103290 GUNASELVI N                   4/5/1993 SC 87

152 13TE46102455 ANANTH A                      25/6/1972 BC 86

153 13TE46101955 SUMATHI K                     20/7/1972 BC 86

Page 6 of 20



S.NO RollNo CandidateName DOB Community PH Marks

154 13TE46100969 HARIKRISHNAN S                15/1/1974 MBC/ DNC 86

155 13TE46100134 JEYANTHI M                    1/5/1974 MBC/ DNC 86

156 13TE46100790 ARULSELVAM M                  13/4/1976 BC 86

157 13TE46100136 KAVITHA N 1/5/1977 BC Y 86

158 13TE45100156 SENTHIL VADIVU K              26/11/1978 BC 86

159 13TE45102479 VIDHYA M                      5/6/1979 BC 86

160 13TE45100681 VIDHYA M                      13/7/1981 BC 86

161 13TE46103420 MALATHI A                     5/4/1983 BC 86

162 13TE46102935 VIJAYAPRABU V                 3/6/1983 BC 86

163 13TE45100981 MADHUMATHI R S                16/6/1983 MBC/ DNC 86

164 13TE45100334 JAYANTHI S                    10/4/1985 MBC/ DNC 86

165 13TE46100690 RAJALAKSHMI R                 12/5/1985 BC 86

166 13TE46102781 YASOTHA B                     28/7/1985 MBC/ DNC 86

167 13TE46102189 SURESH A                      23/5/1986 MBC/ DNC 86

168 13TE46102818 KALA K                        29/5/1986 BC 86

169 13TE46101683 GAYATHRI P                    2/6/1986 BC 86

170 13TE45101014 ESWARI R                      17/2/1987 MBC/ DNC 86

171 13TE46102627 VADIVEL S                     27/3/1987 MBC/ DNC 86

172 13TE46100896 ELANGOVAN M                   14/4/1987 MBC/ DNC Y 86

173 13TE46101367 SARANYA B                     17/4/1987 BC 86

174 13TE46101662 MANIMARAN S 2/5/1987 MBC/ DNC 86

175 13TE46103992 MANIKANDAN P                  9/5/1987 BC 86

176 13TE46101286 JAYALAKSHMI M 16/5/1987 BC 86

177 13TE46102100 RADHALAKSHMI S                22/5/1987 BC 86

178 13TE45100408 CHITRA K                      10/6/1987 MBC/ DNC 86

179 13TE46100422 NISHALINI K                   10/6/1987 BC 86
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180 13TE45101643 SURIYA K                      23/6/1987 MBC/ DNC 86

181 13TE46101792 MUTHUVEL C                    20/4/1988 BC 86

182 13TE46103459  URUGANANTHAM                 5/5/1988 MBC/ DNC 86

183 13TE45101492 TAMILELAKKIYA C               21/5/1988 BC 86

184 13TE46102570 SANKAR K                      26/5/1988 BC 86

185 13TE46100940 MUTHUKKUMARAN S               14/6/1988 SC 86

186 13TE45102000 SIVAPRIYA G                   28/7/1988 MBC/ DNC 86

187 13TE46103604 BANU PRIYA B                  6/10/1988 ST 86

188 13TE45100005 ANGELINFEMILA M               20/10/1988 BC 86

189 13TE46103262 AKILANDESHWARI S              4/4/1989 BC 86

190 13TE46103679 KARTHIKEYAN V                 6/6/1989 BC 86

191 13TE46100622 JANANI N                      11/9/1989 MBC/ DNC 86

192 13TE45102330 AKALYA A                      4/2/1990 SC 86

193 13TE45100271 USHARANI R                    1/6/1990 BC 86

194 13TE45102843 KARTHIKEYAN V                 9/6/1990 SC 86

195 13TE46101489 SUBATHIRAI A                  18/6/1990 BC 86

196 13TE45101433 JESINDHA S                    20/7/1990 SC 86

197 13TE45100198 VIDHYA R                      25/12/1990 SC 86

198 13TE46103232 RAMA M                        4/1/1991 MBC/ DNC 86

199 13TE46101532 MARYPRIYA J                   19/3/1991 BC 86

200 13TE46103756 EZHILARASI M                  7/4/1991 SC 86

201 13TE45100565 MAHESWARI S                   12/4/1991 SC 86

202 13TE45101475 SARANYA A                     21/4/1991 SC 86

203 13TE46103470 GOMATHI V                     5/5/1991 SC 86

204 13TE46100392 SATHANA S                     10/5/1991 BC 86

205 13TE45100526 NITHYA A                      11/7/1991 BC 86
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206 13TE45100023 DEEPA R                       4/11/1991 SC 86

207 13TE46102558 ANTONYAROCKIYAMARYPRINCY F    26/4/1992 MBC/ DNC 86

208 13TE45100992 MANJULA P                     16/6/1992 MBC/ DNC 86

209 13TE45101409 BHUVANESWARI S                20/6/1992 BC 86

210 13TE46100758 DIVYA V                       12/7/1992 SC 86

211 13TE46102517 JAYABAGYALAKSHMI V            25/7/1994 BC 86

212 13TE45101225 MURALEEDHARAN K               2/6/1973 SC 85

213 13TE45101151 THILAGAVATHI K                19/4/1974 MBC/ DNC 85

214 13TE45100345 KAVITHA K                     10/5/1974 MBC/ DNC 85

215 13TE45100534 KANNAN R                      12/1/1975 MBC/ DNC 85

216 13TE45102226 POONGUZHALI S                 30/6/1975 SC 85

217 13TE46101634 BABY SHAKILA N                2/4/1977 BC 85

218 13TE45100511 LOGANATHAN M                  11/6/1979 SC 85

219 13TE46101676 KUNASEELAN S                  2/6/1981 MBC/ DNC 85

220 13TE45101647 JAYABARATHI M                 23/7/1981 BC 85

221 13TE46103720 SUBASHINI R                   7/12/1981 BC 85

222 13TE45101728 GAYATHRI G 25/4/1982 BC 85

223 13TE46102380 AMUTHA R                      25/5/1982 BC 85

224 13TE46103495 MEENAKSHI R                   5/6/1982 BC 85

225 13TE46101078 PADMAVATHI S                  15/5/1983 MBC/ DNC 85

226 13TE46100058 SARAVANAN K                   6/6/1983 MBC/ DNC 85

227 13TE45102705 PARAMASIVAM S                 8/2/1985 SC 85

228 13TE45101982 SUGANTHAVALLI R               28/6/1985 MBC/ DNC 85

229 13TE46101788 SAKTHITHASAN S                20/4/1986 BC 85

230 13TE46103403 PURUSHOTHAMAN M               5/3/1987 MBC/ DNC 85

231 13TE46100367 KANIMOZHI R                   10/5/1987 BC 85
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232 13TE46102230 NATHIYA G                     23/9/1987 BC 85

233 13TE46103176 SATHIYA C                     31/3/1988 BC 85

234 13TE46100308 VIJAYA M                      10/4/1988 MBC/ DNC 85

235 13TE46101440 SATHYA G                      18/4/1988 BC 85

236 13TE46101664 JOTHI D                       2/5/1988 SC 85

237 13TE46100565 KALAIMANI R                   11/5/1988 BC 85

238 13TE45101827 RAMPRABAHAR A                 25/8/1988 MBC/ DNC Y 85

239 13TE46101421 RANJANI B                     18/10/1988 MBC/ DNC 85

240 13TE45100017 BHUVANESWARI R                1/11/1988 BC 85

241 13TE46102166 SANGEETHA R                   23/2/1989 BC 85

242 13TE46102091 VIJAYALAKSHMI B               22/4/1989 SC 85

243 13TE45102466 SANGARI A                     5/5/1989 SC 85

244 13TE45100839 RANJANI R                     15/5/1989 MBC/ DNC 85

245 13TE45102388 AMBICA S                      4/6/1989 BC 85

246 13TE46101931 KAVITHA M                     20/6/1989 MBC/ DNC 85

247 13TE46103340 DEVENDRAN S                   4/7/1989 BC 85

248 13TE45101022 KANAGAVALLI R                 17/4/1990 SC 85

249 13TE46100458 LAVANYA S                     10/6/1990 SC 85

250 13TE45101132 MAHESWARI K                   18/7/1990 MBC/ DNC 85

251 13TE45101443 MANIMOZHI R                   20/8/1990 MBC/ DNC 85

252 13TE45101711 MAHALAKSHMI K                 24/9/1990 MBC/ DNC 85

253 13TE45100938 ANANTHI A                     16/1/1991 SC 85

254 13TE45100590 MARAGATHAM C                  12/5/1991 BC 85

255 13TE46101894 SEETHA V                      20/5/1991 BC 85

256 13TE45101691 CHANDRALEKHA M                24/5/1991 MBC/ DNC 85

257 13TE46104041 NITHYA M                      9/6/1991 BC 85
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258 13TE46101177 ARUNA S 15/6/1991 MBC/ DNC 85

259 13TE45101476 FEMILA I                      21/4/1992 BC 85

260 13TE45102294 YUVASRIBAI M                  31/5/1992 BC 85

261 13TE46103940 SATHYA S                      8/7/1992 BC 85

262 13TE46100219  ROJA B                       1/6/1993 MBC/ DNC 85

263 13TE45102851 DHIVYA T                      9/6/1993 MBC/ DNC 85

264 13TE46103367 ANITABEULAHSUGANTHI D         5/10/1993 BC 85

265 13TE46101135 KALAIYARASAN M                15/6/1972 MBC/ DNC 84

266 13TE46103211 MARYJULIET D                  31/7/1972 BC 84

267 13TE46102878 THANGARAJU R                  3/2/1973 MBC/ DNC 84

268 13TE46103791 KUMARAGUR PARAN V             7/6/1973 BC 84

269 13TE46102218 RAMA K                        23/7/1973 BC 84

270 13TE46103010 VIJAYARANI R                  30/4/1974 BC 84

271 13TE45101499 SRIPRIYA P                    21/6/1974 MBC/ DNC 84

272 13TE46101226 SUJATHA N                     15/8/1975 BC 84

273 13TE45100065 KAVITHA P                     4/11/1975 MBC/ DNC 84

274 13TE46100493 SANTHI K                      10/7/1976 BC 84

275 13TE46101276 MUTHTHAMIZHSELVI T            16/5/1979 MBC/ DNC 84

276 13TE46103382 SUNDARALAKSHMI S              5/2/1981 MBC/ DNC 84

277 13TE46100808 SIVASANKARI N                 13/5/1982 BC 84

278 13TE46101823 RAJALAKSHMI J                 20/5/1982 BC 84

279 13TE46102151 RADHALAKSHMI J                22/9/1982 BC 84

280 13TE46100529 NIRMALA B                     11/12/1982 BC 84

281 13TE46101075 KUMAR C                       15/5/1983 SC 84

282 13TE46103043 RAMESH P                      30/5/1983 MBC/ DNC 84

283 13TE46103045 SURESH T                      30/5/1983 SC 84
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284 13TE46103932 RANI K                        8/7/1983 SC 84

285 13TE46101028 LALITHA S                     15/4/1984 MBC/ DNC 84

286 13TE46101381 PUVANESWARI P                 17/5/1984 SC 84

287 13TE46103098 SARANYA S                     30/6/1984 BC 84

288 13TE45100085 MANIMEKALAI PR                11/11/1984 BC 84

289 13TE46103511 SATHYA M 5/6/1985 MBC/ DNC 84

290 13TE45100144 SARANYA R                     23/11/1985 BC 84

291 13TE46101086 GAYATHRI M                    15/5/1986 MBC/ DNC 84

292 13TE46104026 SUTHAKARAN P                  9/6/1986 MBC/ DNC 84

293 13TE46102845 KANIMOZHI G                   29/7/1986 BC 84

294 13TE46101232 PADMAVATHI D                  15/9/1986 MBC/ DNC 84

295 13TE45100013 ARUN DEVARAJ K                16/11/1986 SC 84

296 13TE46101093 MAHESWARI S                   15/5/1987 BC 84

297 13TE45101744 VENU GOPALAN S                25/5/1987 MBC/ DNC 84

298 13TE45101113 SRIDHAR K                     18/6/1987 SC 84

299 13TE46100498 ARIVOLI M                     10/7/1987 BC 84

300 13TE45101454 VIDHYA T                      21/2/1988 MBC/ DNC 84

301 13TE45102176 SUJITHA T                     30/3/1988 MBC/ DNC 84

302 13TE45100785 SHYAMALA DEVI R               15/4/1988 MBC/ DNC 84

303 13TE46100915 VASANTHI T                    14/5/1988 MBC/ DNC 84

304 13TE45102152 SUBASRI PRR                   3/7/1988 BC 84

305 13TE46102719 NAMITHA K                     28/2/1989 BC 84

306 13TE46100886 KAVITHA A                     14/3/1989 SC 84

307 13TE46100382 UMALAKSHMI P                  10/5/1989 ST 84

308 13TE46102963 VALARMATHI K                  3/6/1989 BC 84

309 13TE46100436 AMBETHKAR C                   10/6/1989 SC 84
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310 13TE46100239 KALAIMATHI M                  1/9/1989 SC 84

311 13TE45100021 CHRISTY JEBA SUNDARI E        4/12/1989 BC 84

312 13TE45100696 PRABAVATHI S                  14/1/1990 MBC/ DNC 84

313 13TE46101757 ELAVARASI S                   20/2/1990 MBC/ DNC 84

314 13TE46100060 SEETH L KSHMI S               16/5/1990 SC 84

315 13TE46102433 NADHIYA S                     25/5/1990 BC 84

316 13TE46101711 RAJESH K                      2/6/1990 SC 84

317 13TE46100601 RADHA P                       11/6/1990 MBC/ DNC 84

318 13TE45100740 THENMOZHI R                   14/7/1990 MBC/ DNC Y 84

319 13TE45101131 DEVIKA K                      18/7/1990 MBC/ DNC 84

320 13TE46101972 SIVASANKARI M                 20/7/1990 BC 84

321 13TE46103153 RAJATHI S                     30/7/1990 SC 84

322 13TE46102923 BUVANESWARI R                 3/5/1991 MBC/ DNC 84

323 13TE46101122 VASUKI G                      15/5/1991 MBC/ DNC 84

324 13TE46101473 PARAMESWARI G                 18/5/1991 MBC/ DNC 84

325 13TE46101892 SANTHI M                      20/5/1991 MBC/ DNC Y 84

326 13TE46103549 ANITHA P                      5/6/1991 BC 84

327 13TE46103553 KANAGA S                      5/6/1991 MBC/ DNC 84

328 13TE46103828 SILAMBARASAN U                7/6/1991 MBC/ DNC 84

329 13TE45101269 MUKILAN S                     2/7/1991 SC 84

330 13TE45101270 SARANYA KS                    2/7/1991 SC 84

331 13TE45100686 DAYANA P                      13/7/1991 SC 84

332 13TE45100755 GEETHA G 15/1/1992 MBC/ DNC 84

333 13TE46103391 MANJULA R                     5/2/1992 MBC/ DNC 84

334 13TE45102644 ESTHARSHEEBA E                7/4/1992 BC 84

335 13TE46103966 KUMARA GURU R                 9/4/1969 BC 83
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336 13TE46103949 VAITHIYANATHAN V              9/12/1969 BC 83

337 13TE46100999 VIJAYALAKSHMI D               15/3/1972 BC 83

338 13TE46100545 JOTHILAKSHMI V                11/4/1973 BC 83

339 13TE46103008 RAJAN G K                     30/4/1973 BC 83

340 13TE45100806 JAYANTHI K                    15/5/1975 MBC/ DNC 83

341 13TE45100808 SANTHIRANI T                  15/5/1975 SC 83

342 13TE46101136 EZHIL S                       15/6/1976 BC Y 83

343 13TE46100492 CHITIRAIVALLI J               10/7/1976 BC 83

344 13TE45100768 MEENAKSHI V                   15/3/1977 BC 83

345 13TE46103212 SAROJA K                      31/7/1977 MBC/ DNC 83

346 13TE46100406 CHITRAVELU K                  10/6/1978 SC 83

347 13TE45100102 PATTABIRAMAN P 30/4/1979 SC 83

348 13TE45102570 MALATHI G                     6/4/1980 MBC/ DNC 83

349 13TE45101072 CHITRA S                      18/4/1980 BC 83

350 13TE46102463 NITHYA B                      25/6/1980 BC 83

351 13TE45102650 SHEELA S                      7/5/1981 BC 83

352 13TE46100171 THAMIZHSELVAN S               1/6/1981 MBC/ DNC 83

353 13TE45102485 SUMATHI P                     5/6/1981 MBC/ DNC 83

354 13TE45101385 KALAIMARAN A                  20/6/1981 MBC/ DNC 83

355 13TE45102572 GEETHA S                      6/4/1982 SC 83

356 13TE45101234 RAMESH J                      2/6/1982 BC 83

357 13TE45102828 NIRMALA A                     9/6/1982 BC 83

358 13TE46100548 VIMALA K                      11/4/1983 BC 83

359 13TE46102913 VANITHA S                     3/5/1983 MBC/ DNC 83

360 13TE46103986 SARAVANAN R K                 9/5/1983 BC 83

361 13TE46103006 BASKAR V                      30/3/1984 MBC/ DNC 83

Page 14 of 20



S.NO RollNo CandidateName DOB Community PH Marks

362 13TE46103047 LAKSHMI R                     30/5/1984 BC 83

363 13TE45102271 RADHA LAKSHMI S               30/8/1984 BC 83

364 13TE46101355 BHUVANESWARI G                17/3/1985 MBC/ DNC 83

365 13TE46100296 GEETHA T                      10/4/1985 MBC/ DNC 83

366 13TE45101341 SATHYA DEVI G                 20/5/1985 BC 83

367 13TE45102592 MEKALA S                      6/6/1985 BC 83

368 13TE45101109 RAMYA M                       18/6/1985 MBC/ DNC 83

369 13TE46102207 ARULANANTHI J                 23/6/1985 SC 83

370 13TE46103673 SAVEETHA R                    6/6/1986 MBC/ DNC 83

371 13TE46100831 VALLI NAYAGI S                13/6/1986 BC 83

372 13TE45100983 ANITHA P                      16/6/1986 SC 83

373 13TE46103138 DHARMASUNDARI S               30/7/1986 MBC/ DNC 83

374 13TE46103402 AMUTHA S                      5/3/1987 MBC/ DNC 83

375 13TE45101148 KARTHIKA K                    19/3/1987 SC 83

376 13TE46101037 KUMARASAMY V                  15/4/1987 SC 83

377 13TE46100364 DEVADOSS S                    10/5/1987 SC 83

378 13TE46101855 SANGEETHA S                   20/5/1987 BC 83

379 13TE46102686 VENGADESAN S                  27/6/1987 MBC/ DNC 83

380 13TE45101983 SUBASHINI K                   28/6/1987 MBC/ DNC 83

381 13TE46102870 SANGEETHA S                   3/10/1987 BC 83

382 13TE46102999 SUDHA C                       30/10/1987 MBC/ DNC 83

383 13TE45100544 THILAKAVATHI S                12/2/1988 MBC/ DNC 83

384 13TE45100495 GAYATHRI A                    11/4/1988 SC 83

385 13TE45102465 KAVIYARASI S                  5/5/1988 MBC/ DNC 83

386 13TE46103779 PUGAZHANTHI S                 7/5/1988 MBC/ DNC 83

387 13TE46100567 SAVEETHA M                    11/5/1988 MBC/ DNC 83
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388 13TE46100196 SUMITHA S                     1/6/1988 MBC/ DNC 83

389 13TE46101696 SANGEETHA M                   2/6/1988 MBC/ DNC 83

390 13TE45100736 ARUNOTHAYAM A                 14/7/1988 BC 83

391 13TE46102849 VENKATESWARAN L               29/7/1988 BC 83

392 13TE46103146 VEERAPRABHAKARAN M            30/7/1988 MBC/ DNC 83

393 13TE46103238 KAVITHA R                     4/11/1988 BC 83

394 13TE45100104 POORNIMA M                    25/12/1988 BC 83

395 13TE45100012 ARTHI K                       28/12/1988 BC 83

396 13TE45101938 KARTHIKA S                    28/1/1989 MBC/ DNC 83

397 13TE45101668 VANITHA M                     24/2/1989 BC 83

398 13TE46103781 KARTHI K                      7/5/1989 SC 83

399 13TE46100705 NATHIYA N                     12/5/1989 MBC/ DNC Y 83

400 13TE45102205 CHANDHIRAPRIYA C              30/5/1989 SC 83

401 13TE45100267 SRIKANTH G                    1/6/1989 BC 83

402 13TE46100437 BRINDHA R                     10/6/1989 MBC/ DNC 83

403 13TE46101170 KARUNANITHI J                 15/6/1989 SC 83

404 13TE45101780 BRUNDHA R                     25/6/1989 SC 83

405 13TE46101730 ANANTHARAJ S                  2/7/1989 BC 83

406 13TE46103937 EZHILARASI M                  8/7/1989 BC 83

407 13TE46101430 ANUSUYA K                     18/2/1990 MBC/ DNC 83

408 13TE46101758 PAVITHRA K                    20/2/1990 BC 83

409 13TE46101009 MARY SHARMILA A               15/3/1990 BC 83

410 13TE46100322 PUNITHA VALLI R               10/4/1990 BC 83

411 13TE46103465 BALA MURUGAN P                5/5/1990 SC 83

412 13TE45102661 LILLY SHAMLY J                7/5/1990 SC 83

413 13TE46101466 KAVIYARASI P                  18/5/1990 SC 83

Page 16 of 20



S.NO RollNo CandidateName DOB Community PH Marks

414 13TE45101756 MALATHI J                     25/5/1990 MBC/ DNC 83

415 13TE46103607 SUCITHRA G                    6/10/1990 BC 83

416 13TE46100947 SANGEETHA M                   14/6/1991 SC 83

417 13TE45101516 SINDHU B                      21/6/1991 MBC/ DNC 83

418 13TE46102316 RANJITHA S                    24/7/1991 SC 83

419 13TE46101229 ROJA K                        15/8/1991 BC 83

420 13TE46100394 ARIVOLIVENI G                 10/5/1992 SC 83

421 13TE45100853 KIRITHIGA S                   15/5/1992 SC 83

422 13TE45101367 ABINAYA C                     20/5/1992 BC Y 83

423 13TE45101765 NANDHINI V                    25/5/1992 SC 83

424 13TE46100213 GAYATHRI M                    1/6/1992 BC 83

425 13TE45100618 SIVA VINOTHA V                12/6/1993 SC 83

426 13TE45102799 HASINA BANU G                 9/3/1970 BCM 82

427 13TE46103353 SIVAPANCHANATHAM K            5/1/1974 BC 82

428 13TE45101846 JAYACHITRA M                  26/4/1974 BC 82

429 13TE46102376 VEERAMMAL M                   25/5/1975 SC 82

430 13TE46104013 MALATHY P                     9/6/1976 MBC/ DNC 82

431 13TE45100299 KALAISELVI B                  10/2/1977 MBC/ DNC 82

432 13TE46101061 DHAMAYANTHI S                 15/5/1977 SC 82

433 13TE46103373 VENNILA B                     5/12/1977 BC 82

434 13TE45100201 VIMALA R                      31/12/1979 MBC/ DNC 82

435 13TE45100255 SASIKALA G                    1/6/1980 BC 82

436 13TE46100408 SANGEETHA S                   10/6/1980 MBC/ DNC 82

437 13TE45100866 VEMBU R                       15/6/1980 MBC/ DNC 82

438 13TE45100184 SUTHA N 13/11/1980 MBC/ DNC 82

439 13TE46102634 THAMIZHSELVI A                27/4/1982 MBC/ DNC 82
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440 13TE46101448 KARTHIKA K                    18/5/1982 MBC/ DNC 82

441 13TE46103096 KAVITHA G                     30/6/1982 BC 82

442 13TE45101627 AHILA P                       23/5/1983 SC 82

443 13TE45101388 GOVINDAMMAL R                 20/6/1983 BC 82

444 13TE45102149 KIRUTHIKA B                   3/7/1983 BC 82

445 13TE45102023 REVATHI M                     29/4/1984 MBC/ DNC 82

446 13TE46103887 SATHIYA V                     8/5/1984 MBC/ DNC 82

447 13TE46101834 KESAVAN I                     20/5/1984 BC Y 82

448 13TE46103499  MALADARATHI P                5/6/1984 BC 82

449 13TE46103802 RAMYA B                       7/6/1984 MBC/ DNC 82

450 13TE45101055 JUNO PORTIA P                 17/9/1984 BC 82

451 13TE45101904 KALIYANA SUNDARY S            27/4/1985 BC 82

452 13TE45101215 VIJAY G                       2/5/1985 SC 82

453 13TE46103990 RASI K                        9/5/1986 MBC/ DNC 82

454 13TE46100359 RAMESH S                      10/5/1986 BC 82

455 13TE46100729 MANIKANDAN V                  12/6/1986 SC 82

456 13TE46100114 SANTHI V                      1/3/1987 MBC/ DNC 82

457 13TE46103733 AKILA P                       7/3/1987 SC 82

458 13TE45102638 MUTHUSELVI M                  7/4/1987 ST 82

459 13TE46100301 SAKTHI P                      10/4/1987 BC 82

460 13TE46100145 KARUNANIDHI K                 1/5/1987 BC 82

461 13TE46103457 NEELAVATHI V                  5/5/1987 BC 82

462 13TE45100579 ANUSUYA A                     12/5/1987 SC 82

463 13TE46104027 DEVI L                        9/6/1987 BC 82

464 13TE46100834 RANI G                        13/6/1987 BC 82

465 13TE45100055 JOTHESWARI R                  15/12/1987 BC 82
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466 13TE45102750 VASUKI K                      8/5/1988 MBC/ DNC 82

467 13TE46102411 MOHANA V                      25/5/1988 BC 82

468 13TE46103144 SASIREKA A                    30/7/1988 MBC/ DNC 82

469 13TE45102012 VINOTHINI R                   28/8/1988 MBC/ DNC 82

470 13TE45101445 DHANALAKSHMI C                20/9/1988 BC 82

471 13TE45101831 ANUSUYA S                     26/12/1988 BC 82

472 13TE45102088 SARAVANAN R                   3/4/1989 SC 82

473 13TE46101463 KEERTHIKA G                   18/5/1989 MBC/ DNC 82

474 13TE46101866 ARUNKUMAR V                   20/5/1989 BC 82

475 13TE46102417 ARUL K                        25/5/1989 BC 82

476 13TE46101576 SELVAKUMAR S 19/6/1989 SC 82

477 13TE46102585 KARPAGAM M                    26/6/1989 MBC/ DNC 82

478 13TE46100757 VENKATESH G                   12/7/1989 MBC/ DNC 82

479 13TE46102327 KANIMOZHI G                   25/10/1989 BC 82

480 13TE46102328 PARITHA P                     25/11/1989 BC 82

481 13TE45102624 RAJESH A                      7/2/1990 BC 82

482 13TE45100339 JABAMANI G                    10/4/1990 SC 82

483 13TE46102177 CHITHRAVEL G                  23/4/1990 BC 82

484 13TE46103469 THAMIZHARASI B                5/5/1990 SC 82

485 13TE46101875 BHARATHI                      20/5/1990 SC 82

486 13TE46101876 DEVI G                        20/5/1990 MBC/ DNC 82

487 13TE45102842 DEVIKA R                      9/6/1990 MBC/ DNC 82

488 13TE46100737 AKILA P                       12/6/1990 BC 82

489 13TE45100625 JOSEPHIN MARY P               12/7/1990 BC 82

490 13TE46101973 VIGNESH S                     20/7/1990 MBC/ DNC 82

491 13TE46103149 AKALYA S                      30/7/1990 BC Y 82
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492 13TE46103223 KALA T                        31/7/1990 BC 82

493 13TE46101760 BARANI S                      20/2/1991 BC 82

494 13TE45100649 SUGANYA G                     13/4/1991 MBC/ DNC 82

495 13TE46100576 SHANMUGAPRIYA G               11/5/1991 BC 82

496 13TE46102292 KAYALVIZHI S                  24/5/1991 SC 82

497 13TE45100275 JINITHA A                     1/6/1991 SC 82

498 13TE46104042 SANMUGAPRIYAN G               9/6/1991 SC 82

499 13TE46102772 SHIYAMALA DEVI D              28/6/1991 MBC/ DNC 82

500 13TE45100317 CHANDRAVATHI C                10/3/1992 SC 82

501 13TE46101359 VEERASEKARAN G                17/3/1992 BC 82

502 13TE46103019 SRIDHAR R                     30/4/1992 SC 82

503 13TE45102849 RAJKUMAR M                    9/6/1992 BC 82

504 13TE46100479 ELAKKIYA P                    10/6/1992 SC 82

505 13TE46101317 THAMIZHILACKIYA S             16/6/1992 BC Y 82

506 13TE45102059 GIRIJAV                       29/8/1993 MBC/ DNC 82

507 13TE46103714 SANGARI D                     7/1/1994 MBC/ DNC 82

508 13TE46101394 KAVYA S                       17/5/1994 MBC/ DNC 82
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